

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**

P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL FOR: Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 2" Large Collection System Assets Package 3  
 TIME & DATE: 1:00 p.m., November 27, 2013  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Clean Serve, Inc. 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581
1	30,545 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	<b>NON-RESPONSIVE AWARDED BID PACKAGES 1 &amp; 2</b>	5.50 167,997.50	7.00 213,815.00
2	37,441 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		8.80 329,480.80	17.69 662,331.29
3	27,515 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 39" - 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		13.20 363,198.00	23.53 647,427.95
4	30,545 Linear Foot Inspection with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		1.10 33,599.50	1.20 36,654.00
5	37,441 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		1.10 41,185.10	1.20 44,929.20
6	27,515 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 39" - 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		1.10 30,266.50	1.20 33,018.00
7	12,148 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 66" Diameter in accordance accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		1.10 13,362.80	1.20 14,577.60
8	12,148 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 66" Diameter in accordance accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		5.50 66,814.00	4.75 57,703.00
9	4,365 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphons 20" - 60" Diameter in accordance accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL		5.50 24,007.50	4.75 20,733.75
10	876 each Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL		55.00 48,180.00	116.85 102,360.60
11	10 each Remove Protruding Service Connection (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL		110.00 1,100.00	100.00 1,000.00
12	40 hours Provide Police Office Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL		33.00 1,320.00	30.00 1,200.00
13	2 each Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL		990.00 1,980.00	1,500.00 3,000.00
	<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE</b>	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL		<b>1,122,491.70</b>	1,838,750.39
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days				

**\*LOW BIDDER**

**BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:**

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.  
 CleanService, Inc.  
 Pipeline Video Inspection  
 Quality Pipe Services, Inc.  
 Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.  
 Terra Contracting

Demandstar  
 SAWS